
Lindsay Clark

Tue Jan 21, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading HS GAME AT 4pm

Wed Jan 22, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Thu Jan 23, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - MS Basketball Game @ 2pm

Fri Jan 24, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Mon Jan 27, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Tue Jan 28, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Wed Jan 29, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Thu Jan 30, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - MS Basketball Game @ 2pm

Fri Jan 31, 2025

5pm - 8:30pm   Cheerleading at High School Basketball Games

Mon Feb 3, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Tue Feb 4, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Wed Feb 5, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Thu Feb 6, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM

Mon Feb 10, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club



Lindsay Clark

Tue Feb 11, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Wed Feb 12, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Thu Feb 13, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Mon Feb 17, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - President's Day

Tue Feb 18, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   NO AFTER SCHOOL PROGRAM - MS Basketball Game @ 2pm

Wed Feb 19, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club

Thu Feb 20, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Cheerleading

Fri Feb 21, 2025

3:30pm - 4:30pm   After School Program - Lego Club


